KOLAR Document ID: 1739654

### Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

Form CDP-5 May 2011 Form must be Typed

#### **EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION WASTE TRANSFER**

Operator Name:	License Number:			
Operator Address:				
Contact Person:	Phone Number: ( ) -			
Permit Number (API No. if applicable):	Lease Name:			
Source of Waste:	Well Number:			
Emergency Pit Settling Pit  Workover Pit Drilling Pit  Burn Pit Haul-off Pit  Steel Pit Spill / Escape	Source Location (QQQQ):			
Dike	Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84  County:			
No Waste to be Hauled: (If checked, provide an explanation as to why n	o waste was hauled in the Comments area.)			
Type of waste to be disposed: Fluid Soil Mud /	Cuttings Other:			
Amount of waste: No. of loads Barrels	YDS			
Destination of waste: Reserve Pit Haul Off Pit Disposal Well	Lease Road Dike / Berm Other:			
If waste is transferred to another reserve pit, is the lease active?	□ No			
Location of Waste Disposal:  Destination Out of State: (If checked, provide the location of where the waste)	vaste was hauled in the Comments area.)			
	Date of Waste Transfer:			
Operator Name:	License No.:			
Lease Name:	Sec Twp R East West			
Docket No./API No.:	County:			
Comments:				
Submitted Electronically				



# CONSERVATION DIVISION 202 West First 200 Colorado Derby Building Wichita, Kansas 67202-1286

#### SURFACE POND WASTE TRANSFER

Operator Name WOODMAN-IANNITTI OIL COMPANY	License No. 6588			
Operator Address PO BOX 308 GREAT BEND KS 67530-0308				
Contact Person D. J. lannitti	Phone Number ( 316) 792-2921			
Permit Number (API# if applicable) 15-1155211960000	Lease Name KEESLING #1			
Type of Pond:	Pit Location			
Emergency PitBurn Pit	Sec 20 Twp 23 S Rng 10 K/W			
Treatment Pit XX Drilling Pit	Ft from N/S Line of Sec.			
Workover Pit De-Water Drilling pits. PER KCC, letter 8/18/93	(circle one) 1320 Ft from B/W Line of Sec.			
	RENO County			
Type of waste to be disposed: Fluid Mud/Cuttings  Amount of waste: 8 No. of loads 640 Barrels 9/10,11, & 9/13/93  Destination of waste: Reserve Pit XX Disposal Well  If waste is transferred to another reserve pit, is the lease active?  Location of waste disposal:  Operator Name GEE_OIL_SERVICE License No03546  NW/4				
Lease Name ROGERS  Docket No. D-23350	Sec 34 Twp 23 S Rng 13 XB/W County STAFFORD			
The undersigned hereby certifies that he is D. J. lannitti, Partner for WOODMAN-IANNITTI OIL COMPANY (Co.), a duly authorized agent, that all information shown hereon is true and correct to the best of his knowledge and belief.  Subscribed and sworn to before me on this SHARON K. LINGREEN My Appt Exp.  My Appt Exp.  My Commission expires  May 12, 1996  Sharon K. Lingreen				

## GEE OIL SERVICE

BOX 207 \* ST. JOHN, KANSAS 67576 PHONE (316) 549-3210

	1 -	
	1/_	
_		
	/ \	

		Ticket No.	21132		
Invoice Date9/15/9	Customer Order No.				
Woodman-Iannitti Oil Co. P. O. Box 308 Gt. Bend, Kansas 67530		Lease Kee			
		Well Ordered By			
0 /3 0 6 3 3 /0 2	There is a contract of the con	was mit to Domina			
9/10&11/93	Hauled 4-80 bbl lds water from rese SWD.	8 hrs 0	\$37.40	\$299.20	
	SWE	chgs 320 bbls @	10¢ bbl	32.00	
De Wales Pik			The second secon	\$331.20	
Bullio	120-0374				
19	1475-00				
			And the state of t		
			relations of the state of the s		
	Net 30 Days Or 1½% Per Month	1		(M) (1) 1932	

## GEE OIL SERVICE

BOX 207 \* ST. JOHN, KANSAS 67576 PHONE (316) 549-3210 X

		Ticket No.	6.1.1.20		
Invoice Date 9/15/93		Customer Order No			
Woodman-Iannitti Oil Co. P. O. Box 308					
			Keesling		
	Gt. Bend, Kansas 67530		Well		
	7 10215-05 0 15 30	Ordered By			
9/13/93	Hauled 4-80 bbl lds water from	m reserve pit to			
	Rogers SWD.	8 hrs @	\$37.40	\$299.20	
		SWD chgs 320 bbls @	10¢ bb1	32.00	
Wille			myn dicition and for any of	\$331.20	
e Waller Fiels					
naloni 1			sommer constitution of the second		
3,0	120 - 0374				
-	1,50				
	120 - 0374				
			Section Cardon and America		
			- Constitution of the Cons	OCT 0 1 1893	
	Net 30 Days Or 11/2 %	Per Month			